844

der Behorden und Diénststellen

030 000 AP

031 000 APIL

031 100 APHW
031 200 PW

031 300 API Nord
032 000 API

032 100 APHW -
032 200 APW.

032 300 APW

032 400 API Sid

300 000 PP
301 000 PP
302 000 PP
303 000 PP
307 000 OKD
310 000 LR
313 000 LR
314 000 OKD
315 000 OKD
316 000 OKD
317 000 OKD

040 000 AP

041 000 API

041 100 APHW
040 200 APW

040 300 API Ow-L

400 000 PP
404 000 OKD
405 000 LR
406 000 OKD
407 000 LR
410 000 OKD
411 000 OKD

050 000 AP

051 000 API

051 100 APHW
051 200 APW
051 300 APW
051 400 APW
051 500 API Siid
052 000 API

052 100 APHW
052 200 APW
052 300 APW
052 400 APW
052 500 API Nord
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Anlage 10

Kennung

Arnsberg

Nord

Kamen

Soest
Verkehrsdienst
Sid

Hagen
Dortmund
Freudenberg
Verkehrsdienst

Bochum
Dortmund
Hagen
Hamm
Liuidenscheid
Schwelm

. Meschede

Olpe
Siegen
Soest
Unna

Detmold
Ostwestfalen-Lippe
Stukenbrock-Senne
Herford
Verkehrsdienst

Bielefeld
Detmold
Giitersloh
Herford
Hoxter
Minden
Paderborn

Diisseldorf
Siud

Hilden

Neuss
Ménchengladbach
Remscheid
Verkehrsdienst
Nord

Moers
Miilheim
Oberhausen
Wesel
Verkehrsdienst

500 000 PP
501 000 PP
502 000 PP
503 000 PP
505 000 PP
506 000 PP
507 000 PP
508 000 PP
513 000 LR
514 000 OKD
515 000 OKD
516 000 OKD
518 000 LR

060 000 AP

061 000 API
061 100 APHW
062 000 API
062 100 APHW

600 000 PP
601 000 PP
602 000 LR
603 000 OKD
605 000 OKD
606 000 OKD
607 000 OKD
608 000 PP
609 000 OKD
610 000 OKD
611 000 PP

070 000 AP
071 000 API
071 100 APHW

071 200 API Miinster

071 300 APW
071 400 APW
071 500 APW

700 000 PP
701 000 PP
702 000 PP
705 000 OKD
706 000 OKD
709 000 LR
711 000 OKD

Diisseldorf
Duisburg

Essen

Wuppertal
Krefeld :
Moénchengladbach

Miilheim a. d. Ruhr -

Oberhausen
Neuss
Viersen
Kleve
Mettmann
Wesel

Kéln

West
Eschweiler
Ost
Dellbriick

Bonn

Koln
Bergheim
Euskirchen
Gummersbach
Berg. Gladbach
Siegburg
Aachen
Diiren
Heinsberg
Leverkusen

Miinster
Miinster
Miinster
Verkehrsdienst
Greven
Recklinghausen
Gescher

Gelsenkirchen
Recklinghausen
Miinster
Borken
Coesfeld
Steinfurt
Warendorf



